
Greater Manchester Athletic Association

County Championships held on SundayMay 12th 2013  DAY TWO)

at Longford Park, Stretford

T49 U13 Girls 150m Heats Heat 1 County Chesh GMAA

1 84 Ellie Jackson Vale Royal AC U13 F 20.17 CHESH Q 1

2 50 Katie Waterworth Dash AC U13 F 21.63 CHESH Q 2

3 86 Joanna Ravenscroft Warrington AC U13 F 22.10 CHESH Q 3

4 85 Lauren Ainley Dash AC U13 F 23.26 CHESH Q 4

T49 U13 Girls 150m Heats Heat 2 County Chesh GMAA

1 87 Maisie Tipping West Cheshire AC U13 F 21.56 CHESH Q 1

2 182 Emma Howe West Cheshire AC U13 F 21.64 CHESH Q 2

3 51 Bethan Kelly Vale Royal AC U13 F 23.58 CHESH 3

T49 U13 Girls 150m Heats FINAL County Chesh GMAA

1 717 Hannah Kelly Bolton United Harriers & AC U13 F 21.34 GMAA Q 1

2 515 Grace de Camposs Manchester Harriers & AC U13 F 22.29 GMAA Q 2

3 522 Anna Phillips Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 22.64 GMAA Q 3

4 714 Verity Garness Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 22.68 GMAA 4

5 710 Alfi Farrell East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U13 F 23.08 GMAA 5

6 517 Helena Norris Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U13 F 23.33 GMAA 6

T49 U13 Girls 150m Heats County Chesh GMAA

1 828 Beth Smythe Manchester Harriers & AC U13 F 22.11 GMAA Q 1

2 740 Holly Pelter Salford Metropolitan AC U13 F 22.16 GMAA Q 2

3 679 Harriet Leah Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 22.31 GMAA Q 3

4 589 Bethany Thornton Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 23.72 GMAA 4

5 546 Hannah Helsby East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U13 F 24.26 GMAA 5

6

T50AU15 Girls 100m FINAL County Chesh GMAA

1 126 Georgia Barlow West Cheshire AC U15 F 13.21 CHESH 1

2 187 Beth Jones Crewe & Nantwich AC U15 F 13.60 CHESH 2

3 13 Chloe Esegbona City of Stoke AC U15 F 13.66 CHESH 3

4 124 Alice Barnsley West Cheshire AC U15 F 13.74 CHESH 4

5 216 Eleanor Toms Dash AC U15 F 14.05 CHESH 5

6 10 Lili Boyle Trafford AC U15 F 14.48 CHESH 6

7 186 Katie Daniel Macclesfield Harriers & AC U15 F 15.10 CHESH 7

T50 U15 Girls 100m Heats County Chesh GMAA

1 737 Georgia Lever Bolton United Harriers & AC U15 F 13.63 GMAA Q 1

2 685 Rebecca Mullaney Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U15 F 13.87 GMAA Q 2

3 818 Zenni Enechi Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 14.09 GMAA Q 3

4 815 Gemma Howe Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U15 F 14.76 GMAA 4

5 633 Danielle Bradshaw (A) East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 F 22.11 IPC

T50 U15 Girls 100m Heats County Chesh GMAA

1 738 Anna Chadbond Bolton United Harriers & AC U15 F 13.19 GMAA Q 1

2 813 Regan Walker (A) East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 F 13.64 GMAA Q 2

3 724 Sophie Ullah Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 14.35 GMAA Q 3

4 534 Eleanor Dacre Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U15 F 14.59 GMAA 4

5 703 Alana Edwards Trafford AC U15 F 14.67 GMAA 5
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Greater Manchester Athletic Association

County Championships held on SundayMay 12th 2013  DAY TWO)

at Longford Park, Stretford

T51 U15 Boys 100m FINAL County Chesh GMAA

1 3 James Ratcliffe Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 12.17 CHESH 1

2 100 Sam Denny Vale Royal AC U15 M 12.37 CHESH 2

3 242 Fisayo Williamson-Taylor Warrington AC U15 M 12.41 CHESH 3

4 106 Daniel Williams Handforth, Wilmslow & Alderley AC U15 M 13.01 CHESH 4

5 249 Gabriel Machin Crewe & Nantwich AC U15 M 13.25 CHESH 5

T51 U15 Boys 100m FINAL County Chesh GMAA

1 817 Callum Elliott Bolton United Harriers & AC U15 M 11.91 GMAA 1

2 831 Jona Efoloko Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 11.94 GMAA 2

3 712 Ehis Ilozobhie Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 12.29 GMAA 3

4 819 Adam Pasha Bolton United Harriers & AC U15 M 12.39 GMAA 4

5 677 William Schofield Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 12.58 GMAA 5

6 594 Alex Green East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 M 13.25 GMAA 6

7 572 Louis Cater Wigan & District Harriers & AC U15 M 13.32 GMAA 7

T52 U13 Boys 100m Heats County Chesh GMAA

1 137 Oscar Johnson Macclesfield Harriers & AC U13 M 14.23 CHESH 1

2 96 James Ainley Dash AC U13 M 14.35 CHESH 2

3 220 Dean Rix Halton & Frodsham AV U13 M 15.32 CHESH 3

4 68 William Scott West Cheshire AC U13 M 15.75 CHESH 4

5 98 Joseph Williams Warrington AC U13 M 15.92 CHESH 5

6 97 Matthew Ainley Dash AC U13 M 16.18 CHESH 5

T52 U13 Boys 100m Heats County Chesh GMAA

1 23 Ben Lee Vale Royal AC U13 M 13.83 CHESH 1

2 142 Luke Southerton Halton & Frodsham AV U13 M 14.19 CHESH 2

3 502 Connor Patterson Sale Harriers Manchester U13 M 14.54 GMAA 1

4 72 Daniel Jakeman Vale Royal AC U13 M 14.84 CHESH 3

5 31 Daniel Pagan West Cheshire AC U13 M 15.03 CHESH 4

6 190 Michael Lynch Warrington AC U13 M 15.21 CHESH 5

7 734 Billy Joe Blain Leigh Harriers& AC U13 M 15.62 GMAA 2

T53 U20 Men 100m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 150 Jack Seddon Sale Harriers Manchester U20 M 11.25 CHESH

2 178 Jack Andrew Sale Harriers Manchester SEN M 11.62 CHESH

3 248 Dominic Bradley Unattached SEN M 11.77 CHESH

4 226 Jordan Knox Deeside AAC U20 M 11.89 CHESH

5 247 Antony Leigh Crewe & Nantwich AC SEN M 12.08 CHESH

6 176 Jack Forster Vale Royal AC U20 M 12.48 CHESH

6 117 Ashley Pritchard Macclesfield Harriers & AC SEN M 12.88 CHESH

T53 U20 Men 100m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 708 Zenon Wisniewski Sale Harriers Manchester U20 M 11.40 GMAA 1

2 838 Prince Ehiigiator Sale Harriers Manchester U20 M 11.42 GMAA 2

3 839 Nathan Harris Sale Harriers Manchester U20 M 11.43 GMAA 3

4 832 Josh Watson Sale Harriers Manchester U20 M 12.07 GMAA 4

5 840 Julian Evert Manchester Harriers & AC U20 M 12.20 GMAA 5
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Greater Manchester Athletic Association

County Championships held on SundayMay 12th 2013  DAY TWO)

at Longford Park, Stretford

T54 Senior Men 100m Heats County Chesh GMAA

1 541 Charles Burke Sale Harriers Manchester SEN M 11.6 GMAA 1

2 652 Graeme Ballard (A) Chorley Triathlon and Athletic Club SEN M 12.8 IPC 1

3 520 James Pratt Dash A SEN M 13.3 GMAA 2

4 643 Martyn Thompson (A) Rotherham Harriers & AC SEN M 15.9 IPC

T54 Senior Men 100m Heats County Chesh GMAA

1 835 Ian Fenwell Manchester Harriers & AC SEN M 11.7 GMAA 1

2 824 Jermaine Thompson (A) Manchester Harriers & AC SEN M 11.9 GMAA 2

3 726 Jamie Vickery Blackburn Harriers & AC SEN M 11.9 GMAA 3

4 727 Michael Carolan Manchester Harriers & AC SEN M 12.8 GMAA 4

5 649 Caleb Nanvie (A) Rotherham Harriers & AC SEN M 13.8 IPC

6

T55 U15 Girls 100m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 738 Anna Chadbond Bolton United Harriers & AC U15 F 13.23 GMAA 1

2 813 Regan Walker (A) East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 F 13.55 GMAA 2

3 737 Georgia Lever Bolton United Harriers & AC U15 F 13.66 GMAA 3

4 818 Zenni Enechi Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 13.79 GMAA 4

5 685 Rebecca Mullaney Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U15 F 14.27 GMAA 5

6 724 Sophie Ullah Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 14.40 GMAA 6

T57 U13 Boys 100m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 23 Ben Lee Vale Royal AC U13 M 14.09 CHESH 1

2 137 Oscar Johnson Macclesfield Harriers & AC U13 M 14.22 CHESH 2

3 142 Luke Southerton Halton & Frodsham AV U13 M 14.26 CHESH 3

4 96 James Ainley Dash AC U13 M 14.26 CHESH 4

5 72 Daniel Jakeman Vale Royal AC U13 M 15.16 CHESH 5

6 31 Daniel Pagan West Cheshire AC U13 M 15.30 CHESH 6

T58 Senior Men 100m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 541 Charles Burke Sale Harriers Manchester SEN M 11.42 GMAA 1

2 835 Ian Fenwell Manchester Harriers & AC SEN M 11.64 GMAA 2

3 726 Jamie Vickery Blackburn Harriers & AC SEN M 11.76 GMAA 3

4 824 Jermaine Thompson (A) Manchester Harriers & AC SEN M 12.01 GMAA 4

5 727 Michael Carolan Manchester Harriers & AC SEN M 12.73 GMAA 5

6 652 Graeme Ballard (A) Chorley Triathlon and Athletic Club SEN M 12.97 IPC

7 520 James Pratt Dash A SEN M DNS GMAA

T59 U17 Women 200m Heats County Chesh GMAA

1 842 Ellie Edwards Trafford AC U17 F 27.29 GMAA 1

2 846 Tamika Carroll Bolton United Harriers & AC U17 F 27.54 GMAA 2

3 555 Grace Skelmerdine Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U17 F 28.16 GMAA 3

4 668 Chloe Tighe Altrincham & District AC U17 F 28.33 GMAA 4

T59 U17 Women 200m Heats County Chesh GMAA

1 593 Vanessa Giblin East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U17 F 26.66 GMAA 1

2 37 Sophie Quinn Dash AC U17 F 27.19 CHESH 1

3 537 Gemma Hopley Manchester Harriers & AC U17 F 27.44 GMAA 2

4 543 Rebecca Kennedy East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U17 F 27.68 GMAA 3

5 60 Laura Pegler Dash AC U17 F 28.13 CHESH 2

6 823 Lauren Bank Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U17 F 29.59 GMAA 4
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Greater Manchester Athletic Association

County Championships held on SundayMay 12th 2013  DAY TWO)

at Longford Park, Stretford

T60 U17 Men 200m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 30 Matthew Pagan West Cheshire AC U17 M 23.42 CHESH 1

2 149 Zac Barnsley West Cheshire AC U17 M 23.68 CHESH 1

3 108 Sam Rushworth Vale Royal AC U17 M 24.62 CHESH 3

T60 U17 Men 200m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 807 Lamiko Thomas Sale Harriers Manchester U17 M 23.92 GMAA 1

2 845 Adam Emmison Leigh Harriers& AC U17 M 25.43 GMAA 2

3 848 Jack Dickinson Bolton United Harriers & AC U17 M 25.76 GMAA 3

4 526 Kurtis Aspden Leigh Harriers& AC U17 M 26.00 GMAA 4

5 656 Owen Attwell (A) Chester le Street AC U17 M 28.53 IPC

T61 U13 Girls 150m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 84 Ellie Jackson Vale Royal AC U13 F 20.65 CHESH 1

2 87 Maisie Tipping West Cheshire AC U13 F 21.95 CHESH 1

3 50 Katie Waterworth Dash AC U13 F 21.96 CHESH 3

4 86 Joanna Ravenscroft Warrington AC U13 F 22.06 CHESH 4

5 182 Emma Howe West Cheshire AC U13 F 22.24 CHESH 5

6 85 Lauren Ainley Dash AC U13 F 24.15 CHESH 5

T61 U13 Girls 150m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 717 Hannah Kelly Bolton United Harriers & AC U13 F 21.75 GMAA 1

2 679 Harriet Leah Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 22.44 GMAA 2

3 740 Holly Pelter Salford Metropolitan AC U13 F 22.49 GMAA 3

4 515 Grace de Camposs Manchester Harriers & AC U13 F 22.52 GMAA 4

5 828 Beth Smythe Manchester Harriers & AC U13 F 22.76 GMAA 5

T62 U17 Women 3000m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 505 Louise Rudd Stockport Harriers & AC SEN F 10:25.01 GMAA 1

2 257 gemma Connelly St. Helens Sutton AC SEN F 10:51.82 CHESH 1

3 847 Sabrina Walley Leigh Harriers& AC U20 F 10:58.00 GMAA 1

4 556 Elizabeth Apsley Stockport Harriers & AC U17 F 11:10.12 GMAA 1

5 252 Clara Pettitt Vale Royal AC U17 F 11:57.21 CHESH 1

6 130 Rachel McGoldrick St. Helens Sutton AC U17 F 12:07.57 CHESH 2

T65 U20 Women 200m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 66 Lucy Evans Sale Harriers Manchester SEN F 25.33 CHESH 1

2 64 Alice McMahon West Cheshire AC U20 F 25.86 CHESH 2

3 165 Shona Valentine West Cheshire AC SEN F 26.87 CHESH 3

4 508 Amy Phillpotts Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U20 F 27.30 GMAA 1

5 65 Lydia Randles Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 27.55 CHESH 4

6 834 Faye Horrocks Wigan & District Harriers & AC U20 F 28.27 GMAA 2

T67 U17 Women 200m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 593 Vanessa Giblin East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U17 F 26.96 GMAA 1

2 842 Ellie Edwards Trafford AC U17 F 27.00 GMAA 2

3 846 Tamika Carroll Bolton United Harriers & AC U17 F 27.42 GMAA 3

4 537 Gemma Hopley Manchester Harriers & AC U17 F 27.81 GMAA 4

5 543 Rebecca Kennedy East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U17 F 28.13 GMAA 5

6 555 Grace Skelmerdine Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U17 F DNS GMAA 6

T69 U17 Men 1500mS/c Final Heat 1 County Chesh GMAA

1 571 Matthew Walker Bolton United Harriers & AC U17 M 5:24.18 GMAA 1
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Greater Manchester Athletic Association

County Championships held on SundayMay 12th 2013  DAY TWO)

at Longford Park, Stretford

T70 U20 Men 2000mS/c Final Heat 1 County Chesh GMAA

1 833 Matty Holmes Sale Harriers Manchester U20 M 6:36.70 GMAA 1

T71 Senior Men 3000mS/c Final Heat 1 County Chesh GMAA

1 850 Andrew Whittingham Altrincham & District AC SEN M 11:36.83 GMAA 1

2 180 Neil Fowler Crewe & Nantwich AC SEN M 13:28.86 CHESH 1

T72 U17 Women 1500mS/c Final County Chesh GMAA

1 666 Aimee Pratt Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 5:38.46 GMAA 1

2 528 Victoria Thorp Wigan & District Harriers & AC U17 F 6:46.88 GMAA 2

T73 U20 Women 2000mS/c Final Heat 1 County Chesh GMAA

1 25 Danielle Wallis Macclesfield Harriers & AC U20 F 7:18.42 CHESH 1

2 665 Imani Modahl Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 8:04.34 GMAA 1

T74 Senior Women 3000mS/c Final County Chesh GMAA

1 544 Laura Riches Leigh Harriers& AC SEN F 10:52.11 GMAA 1

T75 Senior Men 400mH Final County Chesh GMAA

1 260 David Henshaw Manchester Harriers & AC SEN M 64.21 CHESH 1

T76 U20 Men 400mH Final County Chesh GMAA

1 78 James  Webster Warrington AC U20 M 55.34 CHESH 1

T78 U20 Women 400mH Final County Chesh GMAA

1 865 Lauren Alford East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U20 F 72.41 GMAA 1

T79 Senior Women 400mH Final County Chesh GMAA

1 853 Leanne Brown Trafford AC SEN F 71.15 GMAA 1

T80 U17 Women 300mH Final County Chesh GMAA

1 729 Tameka Cuff Trafford AC U17 F 46.51 GMAA 1

2 162 Emma Fowler Crewe & Nantwich AC U17 F 50.47 CHESH 1

T81 U17 Women 800m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 62 Jarriet Knowles-Jones Warrington AC U17 F 2:15.21 CHESH 1

2 28 Elizabeth Smith Warrington AC U17 F 2:21.57 CHESH 2

3 59 Louise Watterson Warrington AC U17 F 2:25.88 CHESH 3

4 34 Freya Taylor-Hatswell Crewe & Nantwich AC U17 F 2:26.10 CHESH 4

5 159 Lucy Scott Vale Royal AC U17 F 2:33.63 CHESH 5

6 258 Eve Gibson Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 2:35.93 CHESH 6

7 259 Megan Houghton Vale Royal AC U17 F 2:38.37 CHESH 7

8 129 Maria McGoldrick St. Helens Sutton AC U17 F 2:41.61 CHESH 8

T81 U17 Women 800m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 25 Danielle Wallis Macclesfield Harriers & AC U20 F 2:22.67 CHESH 1

2 852 Beth Donnelly Trafford AC U17 F 2:26.17 GMAA 1

3 529 Christie Cook Bury AC U17 F 2:27.15 GMAA 2

4 836 Sarah Hamilton Wigan & District Harriers & AC U17 F 2:30.03 GMAA 3

5 532 Grace Conroy Bury AC SEN F 2:34.34 GMAA 1

6 681 Eleanor Boyle Bury AC U17 F 2:39.73 GMAA 4

results on www.traffordac.co.uk Produced by Alan Johnson



Greater Manchester Athletic Association

County Championships held on SundayMay 12th 2013  DAY TWO)

at Longford Park, Stretford

T84 U20 Men 800m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 21 Jack Gleave Warrington AC U20 M 1:56.57 CHESH 1

2 195 Jams Griffiths Vale Royal AC SEN M 1:56.70 CHESH 1

3 18 Kevin Acton Stockport Harriers & AC U20 M 2:01.77 CHESH 2

4 205 Ryan Moore Vale Royal AC U20 M 2:04.20 CHESH 3

5 79 Nathan Finnis Macclesfield Harriers & AC U20 M 2:09.96 CHESH 4

T84 U20 Men 800m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 867 Kyle Conway Sale Harriers Manchester U20 M 2:01.62 GMAA 1

2 866 Alex Bradford Sale Harriers Manchester U20 M 2:02.15 GMAA 2

3 843 Matthew Metcalf Sale Harriers Manchester U20 M 2:03.25 GMAA 3

4 851 Jack Donnelly East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U20 M 2:06.46 GMAA 4

5 612 Jack Brown Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC U20 M 2:09.53 GMAA 5

6 861 Simon Chadwick Stockport Harriers & AC U20 M 2:11.03 GMAA 6

T86 U17 Men 800m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 109 Daniel Evans Warrington AC U17 M 1:57.43 CHESH 1

2 111 Zack Holland West Cheshire AC U17 M 2:03.33 CHESH 2

3 114 Robert Dykes Warrington AC U17 M 2:04.25 CHESH 3

4 45 Chris Fance Warrington AC U17 M 2:04.44 CHESH 4

5 35 Jacob Brown Crewe & Nantwich AC U17 M 2:07.75 CHESH 5

6 193 Daniel Gilfillan Macclesfield Harriers & AC U17 M 2:07.94 CHESH 6

7 263 Mark Hearn West Cheshire AC U17 M 2:09.53 CHESH 7

8 39 Matt Rowlinson Vale Royal AC U17 M 2:10.95 CHESH 8

9 261 Leighton Sharman Warrington AC U17 M 2:13.31 CHESH 9

10 262 Daniel Richardson Warrington AC U17 M 2:15.15 CHESH 10

T86 U17 Men 800m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 868 Daniel Lawton Trafford AC U17 M 2:01.75 GMAA 1

2 536 Christopher Brown Trafford AC U17 M 2:01.83 GMAA 2

3 869 Callum McCormick Leigh Harriers& AC U17 M 2:09.78 GMAA 3

4 871 - - - U17 M 2:10.98 GMAA 4

5 856 Shay Wood Stockport Harriers & AC U17 M 2:18.00 GMAA 5

6 827 Thomas Halliwell Bolton United Harriers & AC U17 M 2:21.72 GMAA 6

T87 U13 Girls 1200m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 513 Keely Hodgkinson Leigh Harriers& AC U13 F 4:03.73 GMAA 1

2 592 Eleanor Kenny Manchester Harriers & AC U13 F 4:06.79 GMAA 2

3 515 Grace de Camposs Manchester Harriers & AC U13 F 4:07.65 GMAA 3

4 860 Niamh Nugent Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 4:09.93 GMAA 4

5 47 Issy Clarke West Cheshire AC U13 F 4:10.72 CHESH 1

6 858 Elizabeth Twite Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 4:11.39 GMAA 5

7 828 Beth Smythe Manchester Harriers & AC U13 F 4:11.98 GMAA 6

8 32 Emily Lowery Macclesfield Harriers & AC U13 F 4:12.92 CHESH 2

9 266 Caitlin Dimmick Vale Royal AC U13 F 4:16.70 CHESH 3

10 565 Danielle McMinn Trafford AC U13 F 4:20.83 GMAA 7

11 585 Tess McHugh Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 4:28.23 GMAA 8
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Greater Manchester Athletic Association

County Championships held on SundayMay 12th 2013  DAY TWO)

at Longford Park, Stretford

T88 U13 Boys 1500m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 22 Samuel Evans Warrington AC U13 M 4:57.96 CHESH 1

2 23 Ben Lee Vale Royal AC U13 M 5:10.19 CHESH 2

3 144 Harry Boyd Sale Harriers Manchester U13 M 5:14.88 CHESH 3

4 71 Ben Harrison Warrington AC U13 M 5:19.64 CHESH 4

5 20 John Humphries Vale Royal AC U13 M 5:21.14 CHESH 5

6 166 Alex Doyle Vale Royal AC U13 M 5:23.14 CHESH 6

7 168 Curtis Rodway West Cheshire AC U13 M 5:28.67 CHESH 7

8 9 Jac Goodall West Cheshire AC U13 M 5:34.62 CHESH 8

9 139 Charlie Fawkes Vale Royal AC U13 M 5:46.82 CHESH 9

10 140 Ben O'Leary Warrington AC U13 M 6:00.78 CHESH 10

11 15 Rory Willson West Cheshire AC U13 M 6:04.52 CHESH 11

T88 U13 Boys 1500m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 725 Luke Chesters Sale Harriers Manchester U13 M 4:58.20 GMAA 1

2 863 Luke Merrill Trafford AC U13 M 5:00.73 GMAA 2

3 586 Connor Fazakerley Manchester Harriers & AC U13 M 5:02.62 GMAA 3

4 523 Ben McLaughlin Leigh Harriers& AC U13 M 5:08.42 GMAA 4

5 549 Ben Batho Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 5:19.02 GMAA 5

6 501 Joseph Wane Leigh Harriers& AC U13 M 5:21.84 GMAA 6

T89 U15 Girls 1500m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 33 Katue Lowery Macclesfield Harriers & AC U15 F 4:43.44 CHESH 1

2 88 Sarah McGrail Warrington AC U15 F 4:52.99 CHESH 2

3 57 Victoria Ramsbottom Warrington AC U15 F 4:58.98 CHESH 3

4 19 Melissa Boyer Warrington AC U15 F 5:01.14 CHESH 4

5 90 Lauren Ferris Warrington AC U15 F 5:15.63 CHESH 5

6 54 Katie Clarke West Cheshire AC U15 F 5:22.13 CHESH 6

7 198 Cara Gibbons Crewe & Nantwich AC U15 F 5:26.99 CHESH 7

8 265 Esme Bridge Vale Royal AC U15 F 5:33.83 CHESH 8

9 58 Amy Gibbons Warrington AC U15 F 5:35.07 CHESH 9

10 186 Katie Daniel Macclesfield Harriers & AC U15 F 5:37.39 CHESH 10

11 27 Sophie Hemingbrough West Cheshire AC U15 F 5:45.81 CHESH 11

12 53 Chloe Dooley Vale Royal AC U15 F 5:55.22 CHESH 12

13 156 Rebecca Rees West Cheshire AC U15 F 6:16.79 CHESH 13

T89 U15 Girls 1500m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 591 Beth Barlow Manchester Harriers & AC U15 F 5:08.22 GMAA 1

2 857 Eleanor Twite Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 5:09.67 GMAA 2

3 872 Chloe Lockett Stockport Harriers & AC U15 F 5:11.68 GMAA 3

4 864 Claudia Colman Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 5:14.70 GMAA 4

5 550 Alice Rowe Wigan & District Harriers & AC U15 F 5:30.72 GMAA 5

6 862 Rachel Sidebotham Wigan & District Harriers & AC U15 F 5:39.03 GMAA 6

7 829 Eve Smith Manchester Harriers & AC U15 F 5:52.28 GMAA 7
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Greater Manchester Athletic Association

County Championships held on SundayMay 12th 2013  DAY TWO)

at Longford Park, Stretford

T90 U15 Boys 1500m Final County Chesh GMAA

1 76 Josh Betteley Crewe & Nantwich AC U15 M 4:33.06 CHESH 1

2 602 Adam Kinghorn Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 4:36.25 GMAA 1

3 173 Callum Ahern Macclesfield Harriers & AC U15 M 4:38.01 CHESH 2

4 873 Dylan Burghill Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 4:42.23 GMAA 2

5 264 William Parsons Vale Royal AC U15 M 4:42.93 CHESH 3

6 859 Tom Hartley Wigan & District Harriers & AC U15 M 4:43.23 GMAA 3

7 530 George Lewis East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 M 4:52.35 GMAA 4

8 870 Sam Tarry Manchester Harriers & AC U15 M 4:53.79 GMAA 5

9 145 Fred Dobberson Crewe & Nantwich AC U15 M 4:58.22 CHESH 4

10 237 Samantha Rostron Warrington AC U15 M 5:00.11 CHESH 5

11 809 Matty Fox Manchester Harriers & AC U15 M 5:00.14 GMAA 6

12 590 Ben Skertchly Manchester Harriers & AC U15 M 5:05.81 GMAA 7

13 101 Chris Fance Larkin Halton & Frodsham AV U15 M 5:08.62 CHESH 6

14 75 Robert Finnis Macclesfield Harriers & AC U15 M 5:21.43 CHESH 7
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Greater Manchester Athletic Association

County Championships held on SundayMay 12th 2013  DAY TWO)

at Longford Park, Stretford

F40 U17 Women U17F Final Discus County Chesh GMAA

1 597 Annabel Dowd Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 19.94 GMAA 1

2 132 Naomi Kershaw Macclesfield Harriers & AC U17 F 19.16 CHESH 1

F41 U20 Women U20F Final Discus County Chesh GMAA

1 540 Jasmine Burke Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 27.08 GMAA 1

2 94 Kelly Baker West Cheshire AC U20 F 25.62 CHESH 1

F42 Senior WomenSENF Final Discus County Chesh GMAA

1 241 Nicola Gore West Cheshire AC SEN F 32.99 CHESH 1

2 577 Sharon Harper Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC SEN F 21.91 GMAA 1

3 634 Emily Rawlins (A) Trafford AC SEN F 20.87 IPC

4 639 Millie Forest (A) Wigan & District Harriers & AC SEN F 18.15 IPC

5 657 Alana Walker (A) Leeds City AC SEN F 17.16 IPC

6 635 Anna Nicholson (A) TBC SEN F 16.89 IPC

7 14 Claire Irons Blackpool, Wyre and Fylde AC SEN F 16.59 CHESH 2

F43 U17 Women U17F Final High Jump Heat 1 County Chesh GMAA

1 160 Aylish MacKenzie Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 F 1.70 CHESH 1

2 561 J'nae Ward Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 1.55 GMAA 1

3 579 Zoe Hughes Wigan & District Harriers & AC U17 F 1.50 GMAA 2

4 162 Emma Fowler Crewe & Nantwich AC U17 F 1.40 CHESH 2

5 528 Victoria Thorp Wigan & District Harriers & AC U17 F 1.25 GMAA 3

F45 Senior WomenSENF Final High Jump County Chesh GMAA

1 613 Jess Taylor Sale Harriers Manchester SEN F 1.63 GMAA 1

F46 U17 Men U17M Final Triple Jump County Chesh GMAA

1 814 Kevin Metzger Sale Harriers Manchester U17 M 12.35 GMAA 1

2 827 Thomas Halliwell Bolton United Harriers & AC U17 M 10.22 GMAA 2

3 566 Ben Rowen Altrincham & District AC U17 M 10.05 GMAA 3

F47 U17 Women U17F Final Triple Jump County Chesh GMAA

1 37 Sophie Quinn Dash AC U17 F 10.76 CHESH 1

2 804 Chantelle Lauder Trafford AC U17 F 10.26 GMAA 1

3 60 Laura Pegler Dash AC U17 F 10.06 CHESH 2

4 555 Grace Skelmerdine Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U17 F 10.02 GMAA 2

5 240 Danielle Wakefield Vale Royal AC U17 F 9.85 CHESH 3

6 816 Niamh Carroll Manchester Harriers & AC U17 F 9.07 GMAA 3

7 821 Megan Daly Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 9.03 GMAA 4

8 132 Naomi Kershaw Macclesfield Harriers & AC U17 F 9.00 CHESH 4

F48 U20 Women U20F Final Triple Jump County Chesh GMAA

1 224 Lisa Jame Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 12.16 CHESH 1

2 243 Aimee Addis Crewe & Nantwich AC U20 F 10.75 CHESH 2

3 822 \jressica Brookwell Wigan & District Harriers & AC U20 F 9.26 GMAA 1
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Greater Manchester Athletic Association

County Championships held on SundayMay 12th 2013  DAY TWO)

at Longford Park, Stretford

F49 Senior WomenSENF Final Triple Jump County Chesh GMAA

1 17 Michelle Robbins Trafford AC SEN F 12.30 CHESH 1

2 826 Ahtollah Rose Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 12.01 GMAA 1

3 228 Samantha Fraser Wigan Harriers & AC SEN F 10.63 CHESH 2

4 554 Kelly Laughton Horwich RMI Harriers & AC SEN F 9.82 GMAA 2

F50 U20 Men U20M Final Long Jump County Chesh GMAA

1 226 Jordan Knox Deeside AAC U20 M 5.87 CHESH 1

2 245 Lemi Brown Crewe & Nantwich AC U20 N 5.77 CHESH 2

F51 Senior Men SENM Final Long Jump Heat 2 County Chesh GMAA

1 178 Jack Andrew Sale Harriers Manchester SEN M 6.45 CHESH 1

2 728 M Fennell Manchester Harriers & AC SEN M 6.14 GMAA 1

3 117 Ashley Pritchard Macclesfield Harriers & AC SEN M 5.30 CHESH 2

F52 U13 Boys U13M Final High Jump Heat 1 County Chesh GMAA

1 137 Oscar Johnson Macclesfield Harriers & AC U13 M 1.45 CHESH 1

2 73 Cameron Stewart Dash AC U13 M 1.40 CHESH 2

3 68 William Scott West Cheshire AC U13 M 1.30 CHESH 3

4 695 Nathan Booth Sale Harriers Manchester U13 M 1.30 GMAA 1

F53 U15 Boys U15M Final High Jump Heat 2 County Chesh GMAA

1 204 James Ennis Halton & Frodsham AV U15 M 1.50 CHESH 1

2 841 Sam Brooks Bury AC U15 M 1.40 GMAA 1

3 101 Chris Fance Larkin Halton & Frodsham AV U15 M 1.40 CHESH 2

4 580 Henry Lucas Wigan & District Harriers & AC U15 M 1.40 GMAA 2

5 820 Jack Daly Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 1.35 GMAA 3

F54 U13 Girls U13F Final Discus Heat 1 County Chesh GMAA

1 182 Emma Howe West Cheshire AC U13 F 17.52 CHESH 1

2 830 Lydia Carter Wigan & District Harriers & AC U13 F 12.91 GMAA 1

3 515 Grace de Camposs Manchester Harriers & AC U13 F 11.71 GMAA 2

F55 U15 Girls U15F Final Discus County Chesh GMAA

1 42 Jenny Pyatt Halton & Frodsham AV U15 F 29.71 CHESH 1

2 538 Gemma Kinsley Wigan & District Harriers & AC U15 F 27.47 GMAA 1

3 662 Freya Dooner Salford Metropolitan AC U13 F 24.79 GMAA 2

4 724 Sophie Ullah Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 23.40 GMAA 3

5 524 Emma Lowe Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 17.83 GMAA 4

6 91 Emily Ashman Crewe & Nantwich AC U15 F 16.12 CHESH 2

7 633 Danielle Bradshaw (A) East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 F 8.09 IPC

F56 U17 Men U17M Final Shot Heat 1 County Chesh GMAA

1 251 Niall Clowes Crewe & Nantwich AC U17 M 11.69 CHESH 1

2 689 Josh Booth Sale Harriers Manchester U17 M 11.45 GMAA 1

3 567 Jack Mirfin East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U17 M 11.30 GMAA 2

4 253 Jacob Lloyd Sale Harriers Manchester U17 M 10.12 CHESH 2

F57 U20 Men U20M Final Shot County Chesh GMAA

1 116 Fraser Ashman Crewe & Nantwich AC U20 M 12.16 CHESH 1

2 723 Jack Barton East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U20 M 11.51 GMAA 1
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Greater Manchester Athletic Association

County Championships held on SundayMay 12th 2013  DAY TWO)

at Longford Park, Stretford

F58 Senior Men SENM Final Shot County Chesh GMAA

1 849 Mark Pendlebury Unattached SEN M 12.22 GMAA 1

2 81 David McKay West Cheshire AC SEN M 11.86 CHESH 1

3 178 Jack Andrew Sale Harriers Manchester SEN M 11.18 CHESH 2

4 648 Lee Cupit (A) Charnwood AC SEN M 9.86 IPC

5 646 James Finlay (A) Lanc & Morecombe AC SEN M 8.51 IPC

6 117 Ashley Pritchard Macclesfield Harriers & AC SEN M 8.34 CHESH 1

7 682 Richard Smith Salford Metropolitan AC SEN M 7.10 GMAA 2

F58a U17 Women U17F Final Seated Javelin

1 658 Jade Mullin (A) East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U17 F 11.60 IPC

F59 U17 Women U17F Final Javelin County Chesh GMAA

1 254 Sophie Percivsl West Cheshire AC U17 F 32.20 CHESH 1

2 535 Natasha Dacre Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U17 F 30.77 GMAA 1

3 597 Annabel Dowd Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 25.57 GMAA 2

4 133 Nena Marie Williams Unattached U17 F 21.38 CHESH 2

5 561 J'nae Ward Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 18.81 GMAA 3

6 579 Zoe Hughes Wigan & District Harriers & AC U17 F 18.64 GMAA 4

F60 U15 Boys U15M Final Javelin County Chesh GMAA

1 256 Jaimal Brown Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 38.74 CHESH 1

2 701 Anthony Bruton Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 37.16 GMAA 1

3 3 James Ratcliffe Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 29.00 CHESH 2

4 103 Max Holland West Cheshire AC U15 M 24.84 CHESH 3

5 107 Ewan Ashman Crewe & Nantwich AC U15 M 24.78 CHESH 4

6 191 Jonathon Shaw Crewe & Nantwich AC U15 M 19.09 CHESH 2

7 75 Robert Finnis Macclesfield Harriers & AC U15 M 14.33 CHESH 6

F61 U17 Men U17M Final Javelin County Chesh GMAA

1 251 Niall Clowes Crewe & Nantwich AC U17 M 45.54 CHESH 1

2 844 Joe Partington Horwich RMI Harriers & AC U17 M 37.05 GMAA 1

3 112 Louis Greenwood Vale Royal AC U17 M 35.84 CHESH 2

F62 U15 Girls (x2)U15F Final Long Jump County Chesh GMAA

1 560 Grace Bower Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 4.60 GMAA 1

2 818 Zenni Enechi Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 4.54 GMAA 2

3 574 Zalika Williams Trafford AC U15 F 4.47 GMAA 3

4 737 Georgia Lever Bolton United Harriers & AC U15 F 4.42 GMAA 4

5 738 Anna Chadbond Bolton United Harriers & AC U15 F 4.42 GMAA 4

6 584 Meg McHugh Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 4.39 GMAA 6

7 512 Annie Williams Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 4.24 GMAA 7

8 724 Sophie Ullah Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 4.22 GMAA 8

F62 U15 Girls (x2)U15F Final Long Jump County Chesh GMAA

1 246 Annabel Kitchen Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 4.87 CHESH 1

2 10 Lili Boyle Trafford AC U15 F 4.45 CHESH 2

3 126 Georgia Barlow West Cheshire AC U15 F 4.36 CHESH 3

4 216 Eleanor Toms Dash AC U15 F 4.22 CHESH 4

5 124 Alice Barnsley West Cheshire AC U15 F 4.04 CHESH 5

6 186 Katie Daniel Macclesfield Harriers & AC U15 F 3.26 CHESH 1

7 56 Emily Edgar Vale Royal AC U15 F NJR CHESH #####
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Greater Manchester Athletic Association

County Championships held on SundayMay 12th 2013  DAY TWO)

at Longford Park, Stretford

F63 U13 Boys U13M Final Shot County Chesh GMAA

1 9 Jac Goodall West Cheshire AC U13 M 7.45 CHESH 1

2 189 John Draper Crewe & Nantwich AC U13 M 7.43 CHESH 2

3 188 Thomas Jones Crewe & Nantwich AC U13 M 7.07 CHESH 3

4 96 James Ainley Dash AC U13 M 6.58 CHESH 4

5 68 William Scott West Cheshire AC U13 M 5.97 CHESH 5

6 244 Kofi Esegbona City of Stoke AC U13 M 5.37 CHESH 6

7 734 Billy Joe Blain Leigh Harriers& AC U13 M 5.19 GMAA 1

8 69 Jordan Kelly Vale Royal AC U13 M 4.94 CHESH 7

9 97 Matthew Ainley Dash AC U13 M 3.99 CHESH 8

10 15 Rory Willson West Cheshire AC U13 M 3.74 CHESH 9

f64 U15 Boys U15M Final Shot County Chesh GMAA

1 677 William Schofield Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 10.79 GMAA 1

2 603 Rory Canham Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 10.01 GMAA 2

3 572 Louis Cater Wigan & District Harriers & AC U15 M 9.21 GMAA 3

4 712 Ehis Ilozobhie Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 9.16 GMAA 4

5 107 Ewan Ashman Crewe & Nantwich AC U15 M 8.78 CHESH 1

6 191 Jonathon Shaw Crewe & Nantwich AC U15 M 5.96 CHESH 6

7 530 George Lewis East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 M 5.49 GMAA 5

F65 U20 Women U20F Final Javelin County Chesh GMAA

1 65 Lydia Randles Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 23.53 CHESH 1

2 608 Katy Walton Blackley & North Manchester AC U20 F 23.28 GMAA 1

3 250 Georgia Emery Crewe & Nantwich AC U20 F 20.59 CHESH 2

F66 Senior WomenSENF Final Javelin County Chesh GMAA

1 67 Danielle Bentley Sale Harriers Manchester SEN F 44.10 CHESH 1

2 631 Colette Doran (A) Wigan & District Harriers & AC SEN F 38.58 IPC

3 613 Jess Taylor Sale Harriers Manchester SEN F 32.70 GMAA 1

4 255 Ashley Austin Unattached SEN F 32.38 CHESH 2

5 855 Nicola Cahill Sale Harriers Manchester SEN F 27.42 GMAA 2

F67 U17 Women U17F Final Shot County Chesh GMAA

1 561 J'nae Ward Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 8.58 GMAA 1

2 597 Annabel Dowd Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 8.33 GMAA 2

3 638 Laura Rawlins (A) Trafford AC U17 F 6.05 IPC

F68 U20 Women U20F Final Shot County Chesh GMAA

1 94 Kelly Baker West Cheshire AC U20 F 10.77 CHESH 1

2 540 Jasmine Burke Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 8.58 GMAA 1

3 65 Lydia Randles Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 8.02 CHESH 2

4 635 Anna Nicholson (A) TBC SEN F 5.77 IPC

5 639 Millie Forest (A) Wigan & District Harriers & AC SEN F 5.71 IPC

6
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Greater Manchester Athletic Association

County Championships held on SundayMay 12th 2013  DAY TWO)

at Longford Park, Stretford

F69 Senior WomenSENF Final Shot County Chesh GMAA

1 613 Jess Taylor Sale Harriers Manchester SEN F 11.48 GMAA 1

2 855 Nicola Cahill Sale Harriers Manchester SEN F 10.32 GMAA 2

3 241 Nicola Gore West Cheshire AC SEN F 9.48 CHESH 1

4 634 Emily Rawlins (A) Trafford AC SEN F 8.29 IPC

5 577 Sharon Harper Oldham & Royton Harriers & AC SEN F 8.18 GMAA 3

6 854 Kerrie Buckley Trafford AC SEN F 7.10 GMAA 4

7 657 Alana Walker (A) Leeds City AC SEN F 6.36 IPC

8 14 Claire Irons Blackpool, Wyre and Fylde AC SEN F 5.45 CHESH 1

F70 U13 Boys U13M Final Discus County Chesh GMAA

1 189 John Draper Crewe & Nantwich AC U13 M 20.19 CHESH 1

2 695 Nathan Booth Sale Harriers Manchester U13 M 17.12 GMAA 1

3 244 Kofi Esegbona City of Stoke AC U13 M 15.70 CHESH 2

4 9 Jac Goodall West Cheshire AC U13 M 14.59 CHESH 3

F71 U15 Boys U15M Final Discus County Chesh GMAA

1 701 Anthony Bruton Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 28.05 GMAA 1

2 107 Ewan Ashman Crewe & Nantwich AC U15 M 24.74 CHESH 1

3 603 Rory Canham Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 23.76 GMAA 2

4 191 Jonathon Shaw Crewe & Nantwich AC U15 M 14.39 CHESH 2

F72 U17 Men U17M Final Discus County Chesh GMAA

1 567 Jack Mirfin East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U17 M 41.03 GMAA 1

2 689 Josh Booth Sale Harriers Manchester U17 M 40.31 GMAA 2

3 251 Niall Clowes Crewe & Nantwich AC U17 M 35.04 CHESH 1
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